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trto. 14( lss-sM/2024-25 Date : 30.11.2024

NOTIGE

The Parents of the following students of Semester-t of Main Campus are
hereby informed that a Parents Teacher Meeting is scheduled to be held on
Monday gth December, 2024 at g:30 a.m. in their respective classrooms as
stated below to discuss their academic progression and poor attendance in the
class.

Section
1A
1B
1C
1D
1E
1F
1G
1H
1K

Roll No.
46-90

137-180
226-270
316-360
406-450
496-540
586-630
676-710
7 1-139

Room No.
17
18
19
23
24
25
26

27A
278

Principal
Umeschandra GollegeCopy to :

Notice Board
Notice File
Class Circulation
T. S. Circulation
Establishment Section
Principal's File
Students' Union
College website
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1A
1B
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1F
1G
1H
1K

Copy to :

Notice Board
Notice File
Class Circulation
T. S. Circulation
Establishment Section
Principal's File
Students'Union
College website

Date : 30.11.2024

NOTIGE

The Parents of the following students of Semester-l of Main Campus are
hereby informed that a Parents Teacher Meeting is scheduled to be held on
Friday 6th December,2024 at g:30 a.m. in their respective classrooms as stated
below to discuss their academic progression and poor attendance in the class.

UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE
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Roll No.
01-45

92-136
181-225
271-315
361-405
451-495
541-585
631-675

01-70

Room No.
17
18
19
23
24
25
26

27A
278
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