UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE

13, Surya Sen Street, Kolkata – 700 012

No. 146/SS-SM/2024-25

Date: 30.11.2024

NOTICE

The Parents of the following students of Semester-I of Main Campus are hereby informed that a Parents Teacher Meeting is scheduled to be held on Monday 9th December, 2024 at 9:30 a.m. in their respective classrooms as stated below to discuss their academic progression and poor attendance in the class.

<u>Section</u>	Roll No.	Room No.
1A	46-90	17
1B	137-180	18 -
1C	226-270	19
1D	316-360	23
1E	406-450	24
1F	496-540	25
1G	586-630	26
1H	676-710	27A
1K	71-139	
	1 1-100	27B

Principal

Umeschandra College

Copy to:
Notice Board
Notice File
Class Circulation
T. S. Circulation
Establishment Section
Principal's File
Students' Union
College website

UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE

13, Surya Sen Street, Kolkata – 700 012

No. 147 /SS-SM/2024-25

Date: 30.11.2024

NOTICE

The Parents of the following students of Semester-I of Main Campus are hereby informed that a Parents Teacher Meeting is scheduled to be held on Friday 6th December, 2024 at 9:30 a.m. in their respective classrooms as stated below to discuss their academic progression and poor attendance in the class.

<u>Section</u>	Roll No.	Room No.
1A	01-45	17
1B	92-136	18
1C	181-225	19
1D	271-315	23
1E	361-405	24
1F	451-495	25
1G	541-585	26
1H	631-675	27A
1K	01-70	27B

Principal

Umeschandra College

Copy to : Notice Board

Notice File

Class Circulation

T. S. Circulation

Establishment Section

Principal's File

Students' Union

College website